

O.C Suit No. 02/2020 (C.I.S: 04/2020)

C.N.R: WBDJ08-0000009-2020

J.O CODE:WB01126

Order No: 13 Dated: 15-06-2021

Today is fixed for hearing of petition u/o-7 rule-11 of C.P.C and acceptance of W.S.

Due to Covid pandemic and resolution of local Bar, none moved and the case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 02-08-2021 for hearing of petition u/o-7 rule-11 of C.P.C and acceptance of W.S.

Sd/-
Civil Judge(Jr. Divn)
Kalimpong