

OC SUIT NO : 02/2020 (CIS NO : 04/2020)

CNR NO: WBDJ080001302021

JO CODE : WB01126

Order No: 31 Date : 06.07.2022

Today is fixed for further hearing of the application u/o Rule 7 11 of C.P.C.
the plaintiff , defendant and pro-forma defendant have filed their respective haziras through
their respective Ld. Advocate.

The Plaintiff has also filed a petition praying for ad-interim injunction on the grounds as
stated therein.

Heard. Considering the ground , prayer isallow.....

To 27.07.2022 for passing order.

Ad-interim injunction is extended till date.

Sd/-
Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.)
Kalimpong

Misc Case No: 06/2021

CNR NO : WBDJ08001302021

JO CODE : WB01126

Order No: 32 Date : 06.07.2022

Today is fixed for hearing.

O.P has filed hazira.

The petitioner is absent today without taking any steps.

To 27.07.2022 for Hearing.

Sd/-
Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.)
Kalimpong