

O.C Suit no. 2 of 2020
CIS 4 of 2020
CNR No: WBDJ08000009-2020
JO CODE: WB01365

Order No.82 dated: 31.10.2025

Case record could not be taken up on 30.10.2025 as it was holiday.

Record is taken up today.

To 04.12.2025 for waiting report from the Ld. Mediator.

Sd/-
Civil Judge(Jr.Divn),
Kalimpong.