

O.C Suit no. 2 of 2020
CIS 4 of 2020
CNR No: WBDJ08000009-2020
JO CODE: WB01365

Order No.91 dated: 28.04.2026

P.O is on leave.

Both the parties have filed separate hazira.

Plaintiff files an application for extension of the Ad- interim Injunction.

Ad- interim Injunction is extended till next date.

No report has been received as yet.

To 06.06.2026 for awaiting report from the Ld. Mediator.

Sd/-

Civil Judge(Jr Divn),I/C
Kalimpong